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Women / 7 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Morley1747
Discover

9.450 9.475 9.7259.525 38.175
19T 5 3T 1 1 

1 

Caroline Alonzo603
AIM Athletics,Texans

9.525 9.675 9.4009.400 38.000
15 2T 9 11T 2 

2 

Patrea Lane1756
Aerial Athletics

9.650 9.300 9.5009.525 37.975
5T 19T 3T 7T 3 

3 

Daisy Baldwin1714
NETE

9.600 9.325 9.3509.575 37.850
8T 16T 1 18T 4 

4 

Maxie Pyterek589
Olympia Hills

9.575 9.400 9.5259.325 37.825
12T 9T 14 6 5 

5 

Leina Shollenberger564
Eagle Gymn

9.700 9.675 9.1759.225 37.775
2 2T 22T 34T 6T

6T

Tatum Meeks1463
Ridgewood

9.650 9.600 9.0759.450 37.775
5T 4 5T 41T 6T

6T

Ramey Ott1742
Top Flight

9.600 9.225 9.5509.300 37.675
8* 25 15* 3T 8T

8T

Spencer Ware827
United Elite

9.600 9.325 9.4509.300 37.675
8* 16T 15* 9T 8T

8T

Bethany Webb2010
Infinite Bounds

9.350 9.300 9.5759.300 37.525
34 19T 15T 2 10T

10T

Kaitlyn Kerns1959
Best Gymnastics

9.475 9.200 9.3009.550 37.525
18 26T 2 23T 10T

10T

Kaylie Sheaffer1465
Ridgewood

9.600 9.200 9.3509.300 37.450
8T 26T 15T 18T 12 

12 

Samantha Dupuis2073
Richardson

9.300 9.400 9.3759.225 37.300
37T 9T 22T 15T 13 

13 

Haley Pizzini819
Boerne

9.675 8.800 9.3509.425 37.250
3T 38T 8 18T 14 

14 

Katelyn Kolodziejczyk1331
Powersports

9.450 9.100 9.2509.300 37.100
19T 29 15T 25T 15 

15 

Emily Routbort1918
HGC JCC

9.150 9.350 9.4009.175 37.075
46T 15 25T 11T 16 

16 

Skylar Pomager1945
River City Texas

9.675 8.800 9.4009.175 37.050
3T 38T 25T 11T 17T

17T

Alison Klein2055
Reflex

9.425 9.150 9.2259.250 37.050
26T 28 20T 27T 17T

17T

Rianna Godula165
Bannon's

9.575 9.400 8.6509.350 36.975
12T 9T 11T 50 19T

19T

Makenzi Schriewer1606
J&R Gymnastics02

9.050 9.375 9.3259.225 36.975
52 13T 22T 22 19T

19T

Annabell Lang888
Love

9.450 9.425 9.1008.975 36.950
19T 7T 33T 39T 21T

21T

Kristin Ensmann2038
Pearland

9.300 9.000 9.2009.450 36.950
37T 32T 5T 31T 21T

21T

Cameron Bell1741
Top Flight

9.725 8.300 9.5509.350 36.925
1 46T 11T 3T 23 

23 

Mariko Llosa406
K2 Academy

9.425 8.650 9.4509.375 36.900
26T 43 10 9T 24 

24 

Alexa Reichert1174
WOGA Gymnastics

9.625 9.450 9.1508.550 36.775
7 6 45 36T 25 

25 
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Kendale Cowan1983
AAGI

9.175 8.675 9.5509.350 36.750
44T 41T 11T 3T 26T

26T

Lexi McMillan381
Iron Cross

9.500 9.325 9.2508.675 36.750
16T 16T 40T 25T 26T

26T

Lauren Cannon2042
TX Dreams

9.450 8.675 9.1009.450 36.675
19T 41T 5T 39T 28 

28 

Gabriella Eyeington1969
Achievers

9.400 9.050 9.5008.700 36.650
28T 30T 39 7T 29 

29 

Megan Fedor1064
West Houston Gym

9.250 8.900 9.2259.250 36.625
42T 36T 20T 27T 30 

30 

Peyton Valdez1921
HGC JCC

9.300 9.250 9.4008.600 36.550
37T 24 43 11T 31 

31 

MaKayla McQueen2024
Zero Gravity Hewitt

9.400 9.425 9.2258.450 36.500
28T 7T 46 27T 32 

32 

Mary Grace Thompson906
Concho Valley

9.550 8.700 9.0009.175 36.425
14 40 25T 45T 33 

33 

Kathryn Roper1971
Gym University

9.150 9.300 9.3758.575 36.400
46T 19T 44 15T 34 

34 

Gabriela Medina1341
Aerial Athletics

9.175 9.050 9.0509.075 36.350
44T 30T 31 43T 35 

35 

Skylar Allen563
Eagle Gymn

9.450 9.400 9.3758.100 36.325
19T 9T 50 15T 36 

36 

Jayne Burrhus1305
Aerial Athletics

8.875 9.375 9.3008.750 36.300
54 13T 37T 23T 37 

37 

Skylar Wade1275
Beaumont

9.450 8.250 9.3509.175 36.225
19T 49 25T 18T 38 

38 

Jessica Henderson1923
Basel's

9.375 8.525 9.1509.125 36.175
31T 44 30 36T 39 

39 

Kazzie Tibbets2070
Richardson

9.325 9.000 9.0008.750 36.075
35T 32T 37T 45T 40 

40 

Lindsey Bryant845
U.S. Gold

9.375 9.300 9.1508.200 36.025
31T 19T 48 36T 41 

41 

Dezjah Thomas631
Olympic Dreams

9.500 8.300 9.2008.975 35.975
16T 46T 33T 31T 42 

42 

Kayla Benevides1005
HGA

9.075 9.700 9.2007.750 35.725
51 1 54 31T 43 

43 

Rhylie Weir1246
W.E. Gymnastics

9.450 9.000 8.9508.150 35.550
19T 32T 49 47 44 

44 

Rachel Landis2085
Texas Best

9.150 9.300 9.1757.900 35.525
46T 19T 52 34T 45 

45 

Jordan Bailey1966
ASI Garland

9.250 8.150 9.0758.825 35.300
42T 50 35 41T 46 

46 

Maura Luther1063
West Houston Gym

9.300 8.900 9.0508.000 35.250
37T 36T 51 43T 47 

47 

Peyton Moody2078
United Elite

9.000 8.325 8.5509.150 35.025
53 45 29 53 48 

48 

Kayla Royer726
Mazeika's

9.150 8.950 8.1258.775 35.000
46T 35 36 54 49 

49 

Yaa' Ann Agyeman-Yebo1950
Reflex

9.100 7.600 9.2259.025 34.950
50 52 32 27T 50 

50 
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Hayley Verdeja256
CCAC

9.300 8.300 8.6258.625 34.850
37T 46T 42 51T 51 

51 

Emily Collins1452
Sugar Land

9.325 7.850 8.8508.675 34.700
35T 51 40T 48 52 

52 

Presley Peril1477
GYMACT

9.375 7.450 8.6257.825 33.275
31T 53 53 51T 53 

53 

Malikah Ashby2059
GOSA

9.400 6.750 8.7508.325 33.225
28T 54 47 49 54 

54 
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